https://menulist.menu
26011 Eden Landing Rd, 94545, Hayward, US, United States
+15108877900 - https:/lwww.edgewaterpizzamenu.com/

I||
[
ey
[
=

ﬂ

—
—

The Card of Edgewater Pizza from Hayward includes about 100 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $10.9. What User likes about Edgewater Pizza:
he lived here in hayward for 13 yrs and tried a lot of pizza, that is one of my favorites. | agree with everything that
has been said so far, good taste, good crust, beautiful sauce, full of toppings and a good bang for her buck. After
| tried a dozen different range connections, my man is now spinning between edgewater and bronco billy. read
more. The rooms in the restaurant are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or
physiological disabilities. In Edgewater Pizza, a restaurant with Italian dishes from Hayward, typical Italian
cuisine, with main courses such as pizza and pasta, is available to you, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the
crispy and crunchy pizza, original freshly baked in a wood oven.
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Siipe Desserts

TIRAMISU $6.8
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
CHEESE BURGER $8.0
AVOCADO MANGO SALAD $10.8
Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $8.6
Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS $13.8
Seafood

SHRIMP SALAD $12.5
Sweels

CHOCOLATE CAKE $5.3
Starters & Salads

WINGS

House specialties

BREADED PRAWNS $14.0

For the small hunger

JALAPENO POPPERS $8.0

fingerfood

BUFFALO WINGS

Soft drinks

JUICE $2.3
Salat & Pasta

LINGUINI SCAMPI $14.8
Dolce - Dessert

CANNOLI $5.6

Special Pizza

BBQ CHICKEN SPECIAL PIZZA

Dinner

CHARBROILED MARINATED
CHICKEN

{fImerican Pizza 9 28cm

HOT MEXICAN PIZZA

Platos

POLLO ENCEBOLLADO $13.5

Burgers & Sandwiches

HOUSE SANDWICH $12.8

$10.0

Seafood Dishes

SEAFOOD $17.7

Sweels & Desserts

BREAD PUDDING $5.0

Calzone (pizza wrap)

PEPPERONI CALZONE $12.0
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Most Popular

PHILLY STEAK CALZONE $14.0

Breadsticks and mozzarella
aticks

CHEESY BREADSTICKS $8.0
[ ]

Pizza made to order

2 TOPPINGS PIZZA $11.0

Popular Ttems

BONELESS WINGS

Plates

BABY BBQ PORK RIBS $17.0
T l.t. ’ﬂ. II l

BEEF LASAGNA $12.5
Main Courses - Beef, Pork
find famb

CHARBROILED RIB EYE STEAK $25.0
Personal Pizzas

PERSONAL PIZZA COMBO $13.0
Homemade Pasta & Entrées
RAVIOLI CHEESE $13.0

Regular Pizza

MARGHERITA SPECIAL PIZZA

Bobby s Specials

CHARBROILED NEW YORK STEAK $22.0

Teriyaki Plate

BEEF PLATE $14.8
CHEESECAKE $5.5
GARLIC CHEESE CALZONE $9.4

House Specials Pizza

GOURMET CHICKEN SPECIAL PIZZA

Wings and Sides

GARLIC FRIES $4.9
Children&#39;S Menu

RAVIOLI MEAT $13.0
Kids&#39; Meals

GRILLED CHICKEN STRIPS $14.0
Ingredients Used

SALMON $19.0

These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA
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Uncategorized

CHICKEN PECAN SALAD

fippetizers
GARLIC BREAD
SAUTEED PRAWNS

[ ]
Main courses
CALAMARI
TOPPINGS

Calzone

CALZONE
VEGGIE CALZONE

Calzones

CHICKEN PHILLY CALZONE
MEAT LOVERS CALZONE

Non alcoholic drinkis
BOTTLED WATER

SNAPPLE
GATORADE

Side dishes
ONION RINGS

GARLIC CHEESE BREAD
FRIES

Starters

SEAFOOD COMBO
CHICKEN FETTUCCINE

$11.0

$4.0
$12.5

$16.0

$11.8

$13.0
$14.0

$1.5
$2.9
$2.9

$6.9
$5.0
$3.9

$16.0
$14.8

CHICKEN SCALLOPINI

Beverages

CAN SODA
2 LITER SODA
BOTTLED SODA

Salads

WILD MIXED GREENS SALAD
SALMON SALAD

CAPRESE SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

VEGETARIAN SALAD

Pasta

HALF SPAGHETTI AND HALF
RAVIOLI

SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE

SPAGHETTI MARINARA
SPAGHETTI AIOLI
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
FETTUCCINE PRAWNS

LOBSTER RAVIOLI WITH PINK
SAUCE

() (]
Pizza Specials
EDGE WATER SPECIAL

LA JOLLA PIZZA
EDEN SPECIAL PIZZA

GOURMET VEGGIE SPECIAL PIZZA

HAYWARD SPECIAL

$1.9
$5.0
$2.9

$10.0
$15.0
$9.3
$10.8
$9.5
$8.0
$10.0

$13.5

$13.5
$13.0
$10.8
$12.5
$16.6

$14.0
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CHICKEN BANCO RANCH PIZZA
KOTTO CHICKEN PIZZA

VEGETARIAN SPECIAL PIZZA
COMBO SPECIAL PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA $10.0
PIZZA SANDWICH $7.8
MEAT LOVER'S SPECIAL PIZZA

CHICKEN PESTO SPECIAL PIZZA
HAWAIIAN PIZZA

SPANAKOPITA PIZZA

CHICKEN PARMESAN

CHICKEN CLUB
SANDWICH

CHICKEN PESTO
PARMESAN
SANDWICH

CHICKEN PHILLY SANDWICH

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK
SANDWICH

NEW YORK STEAK SANDWICH
TURKEY SANDWICH

CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH

$15.0

$12.8

$10.8

$10.6
$11.8

$13.0
$12.0
$10.8
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&dgewaler Pizza
26011 Eden Landing Rd, 94545,
Hayward, US, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 10:00 -20:00
Wednesday 10:00 -20:00
Thursday 10:00 -20:45
Friday 10:00 -20:45
Saturday 11:00 -20:45
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