



https://menulist.menu 26011 Eden Landing Rd, 94545, Hayward, US, United States +15108877900 - https://www.edgewaterpizzamenu.com/









<u>The Card</u> of Edgewater Pizza from Hayward includes about <u>100</u> different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$10.9. What <u>User</u> likes about Edgewater Pizza:

he lived here in hayward for 13 yrs and tried a lot of pizza, that is one of my favorites. I agree with everything that has been said so far, good taste, good crust, beautiful sauce, full of toppings and a good bang for her buck. After I tried a dozen different range connections, my man is now spinning between edgewater and bronco billy. read more. The rooms in the restaurant are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. In Edgewater Pizza, a restaurant with Italian dishes from Hayward, typical Italian cuisine, with main courses such as pizza and pasta, is available to you, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the crispy and crunchy pizza, original freshly baked in a wood oven.

BUFFALO WINGS

			A STATE OF
Süße Desserts		Soft drinks	
TIRAMISU	\$6.8	JUICE	\$2.3
Sandwiches & Hot Pa	ninis	Salat & Pasta	
CHEESE BURGER	\$8.0	LINGUINI SCAMPI	\$14.8
Salad		Dolce - Dessert	
AVOCADO MANGO SALAD	\$10.8	CANNOLI	\$5.6
Snacks		Special Pizza	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.6	BBQ CHICKEN SPECIAL PIZZA	
Fish dishes		Dinner	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$13.8	CHARBROILED MARINATED CHICKEN	\$10.0
Seafood		American Pizza Ø 28cm	
SHRIMP SALAD	\$12.5	HOT MEXICAN PIZZA	
Sweets		Platos	
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$5.3	POLLO ENCEBOLLADO	\$13.5
Starters & Salads		Burgers & Sandwiches	
WINGS		HOUSE SANDWICH	\$12.8
House specialties		Seafood Dishes	
BREADED PRAWNS	\$14.0	SEAFOOD	\$17.7
For the small hunger		Sweets & Desserts	
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$8.0	BREAD PUDDING	\$5.0
Fingerfood		Calzone (pizza wrap)	
DUEEN O WINCE		coursia (para ai ap)	

PEPPERONI CALZONE

\$12.0



			1
Most Popular		Bobby's Specials	
PHILLY STEAK CALZONE	\$14.0	CHARBROILED NEW YORK STEAK	\$22.0
Breadsticks and mozzarella		Teriyaki Plate	
sticks		BEEF PLATE	\$14.8
CHEESY BREADSTICKS	\$8.0	Biscuits and Cookies	
Pizza made to order		CHEESECAKE	\$5.5
2 TOPPINGS PIZZA	\$11.0	Stuffed Calzones	
Popular Items		GARLIC CHEESE CALZONE	\$9.4
BONELESS WINGS		House Specials Pizza	
Plates		GOURMET CHICKEN SPECIAL PIZZ	'A
BABY BBQ PORK RIBS	\$17.0	Wings and Sides	
Traditional Dishes		GARLIC FRIES	\$4.9
BEEF LASAGNA	\$12.5	Children'S Menu	
Main Courses - Beef, Poi	rk	RAVIOLI MEAT	\$13.0
And Lamb CHARBROILED RIB EYE STEAK	\$25.0	Kids' Meals	
CHARBRUILED RIB ETE STEAR	\$25.0	GRILLED CHICKEN STRIPS	\$14.0
Personal Pizzas		Ingredients Used	
PERSONAL PIZZA COMBO	\$13.0	SALMON	\$19.0
Homemade Pasta & Ent	rées		
RAVIOLI CHEESE	\$13.0	These types of dishes are being served	

PIZZA

MARGHERITA SPECIAL PIZZA

Regular Pizza

Uncategorized		CHICKEN SCALLOPINI	\$15.0
CHICKEN PECAN SALAD	\$11.0		
		Beverages	
Appetizers		CAN SODA	\$1.9
GARLIC BREAD	\$4.0	2 LITER SODA	\$5.0
SAUTÉED PRAWNS	\$12.5	BOTTLED SODA	\$2.9
Main courses		Salads	
CALAMARI	\$16.0	WILD MIXED GREENS SALAD	\$10.0
TOPPINGS		SALMON SALAD	\$15.0
		CAPRESE SALAD	\$9.3
Calzone		CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$10.8
CALZONE		CAESAR SALAD	\$9.5
VEGGIE CALZONE	\$11.8	HOUSE SALAD	\$8.0
		VEGETARIAN SALAD	\$10.0
Calzones			
CHICKEN PHILLY CALZONE	\$13.0	Pasta	
MEAT LOVERS CALZONE	\$14.0	HALF SPAGHETTI AND HALF RAVIOLI	\$13.5
Non alcoholic drinks		SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$13.5
BOTTLED WATER	\$1.5	SPAGHETTI MARINARA	\$13.0
SNAPPLE SNAPPLE	\$2.9	SPAGHETTI AIOLI	\$10.8
GATORADE	\$2.9	FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$12.5
OATORADE	ΨΖΙΟ	FETTUCCINE PRAWNS	\$16.6
Side dishes		LOBSTER RAVIOLI WITH PINK SAUCE	\$14.0
ONION RINGS	\$6.9		
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD	\$5.0	Pizza Specials	
FRIES	\$3.9	EDGE WATER SPECIAL	
0		LA JOLLA PIZZA	
Starters		EDEN SPECIAL PIZZA	
SEAFOOD COMBO	\$16.0	GOURMET VEGGIE SPECIAL PIZZA	
	Ψ20.0	OCCINICI VECCIE OI ECIMETILE	-



\$10.8

CHICKEN BANCO RANCH PIZZA KOTTO CHICKEN PIZZA

Pizza



VEGETARIAN SPECIAL PIZZA
COMBO SPECIAL PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA \$10.0

PIZZA SANDWICH \$7.8

MEAT LOVER'S SPECIAL PIZZA
CHICKEN PESTO SPECIAL PIZZA
HAWAIIAN PIZZA
SPANAKOPITA PIZZA

Sandwiches



CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH



Edgewater Pizza

26011 Eden Landing Rd, 94545, Hayward, US, United States Opening Hours: Tuesday 10:00 -20:00 Wednesday 10:00 -20:00 Thursday 10:00 -20:45

Friday 10:00 -20:45 Saturday 11:00 -20:45

